MAKE LIGHT WORK
COVER PHOTO: Oaks Hotel, Neutral Bay, Sydney.
PRODUCTS USED: Firefly golden warm white icicle lights with
combinations of Firefly golden warm white fairy light strings.
THE WORLD’S SMARTEST COMMERCIAL GRADE
LED FAIRY LIGHT SYSTEM
MAKE LIGHT WORK
FIREFLYLIGHTING.COM.AU

INTERCONNECTABLE PLUGS
INTERCONNECTABLE PLUGS
HOW TO ORDER - CALL +61 7 3254 4333
1 CHOOSE CABLE LENGTH AND COLOUR {5m/16’4” or 10m/32’9”}
2 PICK GLOBE COLOR {golden warm white or cool white}
3 PICK ICICLE DROP LENGTH {alternating 1m/3’3” and 2m/6’6”
or 1m/3’3”}
4 PICK A VOLTAGE {24 Volt DC or 12 Volt DC}
5 SELECT A TRANSFORMER {see back page}
BULB COLOURS
FIREFLY
Need more technical information? Call Firefly on +61 7 3254 4333, email info@fireflylighting.com.au
GOLDEN WARM WHITE
Best for trees, hospitality,
restaurants,cafes, clubs
and hotels.
COOL WHITE
Best for Christmas,
festivals and theming.
FOR MORE TECHNICAL INFORMATION, PARTS, SERVICE AND ANY QUESTIONS
CONTACT 07 3254 4333 OR info@fireflylighting.com.au
THIS LED LIGHTING SYSTEM IS 24 VOLT  OR 12 VOLT DC EXTRA LOW
VOLTAGE USE ONLY! NEVER CONNECT LIGHT STRING DIRECTLY
TO 240 VOLT MAINS POWER WITHOUT CORRECT STEP DOWN
TRANSFORMER.
USE WATERPROOF CONNECTORS FOR ALL OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS.
DO NOT SUBMERGE LIGHT STRING IN WATER.
ALL ELECTRICAL HARDWIRING WORK SHOULD BE DONE BY
QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL PROFESSIONALS.
FOR EXTRA SAFTEY WE RECOMMEND INSTALLING A FUSE ON THE
EXTRA LOW VOLT SIDE BETWEEN LIGHT STRING & TRANSFORMER TO
PROTECT AGAINST SHORT CIRCUIT. DO NOT USE LIGHTING STRING IF
DAMAGED: SUCH AS FRAYED WIRE INSTALLATION. DO NOT INSTALL
THIS LIGHT STRING WHERE EXPOSED BARE CABLE CAN BE SHORTED
OR CONTACT ANY CONDUCTIVE MATERIAL TO REDUCE THE RISK OF
FIRE. INSPECT PERIODICALLY.
DO NOT SECURE LIGHT STRING WITH NAILS, STAPLES OR LIKE MEANS
THAT MIGHT DAMAGE THE WIRE INSTALLATION.
CABLE
PRODUCTS AVAILABLE FROM
TRANSFORMERS
Extra low voltage cable is available by the
metre/foot or in 100 metre/300ft rolls or simply
use our pre-made extension leads.
Please note: To avoid voltage drop out, we
recommend you do not exceed more than
40m/130ft in one continuous run. Do not run
more than 10m/30ft of feeder cable between
transformer and start of light strings.
Our weatherproof IP rated transformers are
available with a flex and plug - ready to go.
• 100volt > 240volt to 24volt DC Meanwell brand
IP67 LED drivers with flex and plug available in
30watt (IP64), 80, 100, 150 & 240watts.
• 100volt > 240volt to 12volt DC Meanwell brand
IP67 LED drivers with flex and plug available in
30watt (IP64), 80, 100, 150 & 240watts.
FEMALE TAIL FOR USE WITH REGULAR
LOW VOLTAGE CABLE
EXTENSION CABLE 5M/16’4”
OR 10M/32’9”
Firefly Fairy Light accessories are designed to provide seamless installation with Firefly Fairy Lighting solutions.
FIREFLY FAIRY LIGHT SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
ADAPTERS